
Yes

19. Will the event require previous-day setup?

7.

8.

9.

Will district audio/visueal equipment be required?

Will the event need additional power?

Is this a sporting event?

Community Center Moose Room
Community Center Underground

Will district chairs be required?

No

Will you require cleanup assistance?

Will there be any use of fire or flame?

Will heaters be needed?

Will there be food served?

Will the event be catered?

Will district tables be required?

Will additional recycling bins be required?

Is this event for a charity or non-profit organization?

Does the event host live in Rowayton?

Will there be alcohol consumed at the event?

Will there be a band?

Will there be music?

16.

17.

18.

13.

14.

15.

10.

Sixth Taxing District
PO Box 246
Rowayton, CT 06853

Renter Address:

Estimated Children:

The following are questions regarding your rental of Sixth Taxing District property.  
Answering these questions will help us provide the best experience for you and your 
guests.

Renter Name:

Estimated Adults:

Date:

Type of Event:

12.

6.

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

Will a tent be used?

Will additional trash bins be required?
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Desired Event Date:

11.

Bayley Beach Pavilion

Backup Date, if any:

Community Center Conference
Community Center Grounds

Desired Event Location:

Pinkney Park Upper Field
Pinkney Park Lower Field
Bayley Beach Picnic Area




